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1 40 351,351 6,000 6,000 376,190 22,069 198,300
2 41 702,702 12,000 18,000 746,390 43,787 455,300
3 42 1,054,053 18,000 36,000 1,110,580 65,152 713,000
4 43 1,405,404 24,000 60,000 1,468,780 86,165 971,300
5 44 1,756,755 30,000 90,000 1,820,970 106,826 1,230,200
6 45 2,108,106 36,000 126,000 2,167,160 127,136 1,978,100
7 46 2,108,106 36,000 162,000 2,131,160 125,024 2,002,000
8 47 2,108,106 36,000 198,000 2,095,160 122,912 2,005,700
9 48 2,108,106 36,000 234,000 2,059,160 120,800 2,009,700
10 49 2,108,106 36,000 270,000 2,049,900 120,257 2,013,900
30 69 2,108,106 36,000 990,000 2,153,700 126,346 2,117,700
50 89 2,108,106 36,000 1,710,000 2,308,000 135,398 2,272,000
70 109 2,108,106 36,000 2,430,000 2,536,200 148,785 2,500,200
71 110 2,108,106 - 2,430,000 2,550,000 149,595 2,550,000
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